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Year 5-6 Problem types 
Number Problems
Therapy test 1

To support the therapy for Number Problems
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1. The number in the box above two other boxes is the sum of the two numbers below it. Work out the missing numbers. 
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2. The number in the box above two other boxes is the product of the two numbers below it. Work out the missing numbers. 
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3. In this Magic Square, the sum of every row, column and diagonal is 34. Complete the missing numbers. 



[image: ]3
14
9
12
1
7
10
13



image1.png
RRRRRRR




image2.png




image3.png




image4.jpeg
PIXL

PRIMARY

Mathematics





image5.png
@ Preview File Edit View Go Tools Window Help [0 .1 = 63%@) Moni1533 Q =
N

[ AON ] & PIXL PRIMARY Brand Book.pdf (page 8 of 9)
o ISR NS FAEEN = Q
Only reproduce the brand logo using the . -

PRIMARY

Partners in excellence

master digital artwork files available on
request from lara@pixl.org.uk

©:
E-mail

Do not alter the master digital artwork files in
. any way. For example, changing the colour.

v P MARY

Do not alter the master digital artwork files in

P y I any way. For example, removing the rules.
| AL

PBAMARY

pdftners in excellence

PIXL

PRIMARY

partners in excellence

Look and feel Ele





